Ultra-High-Precision Capacitance
Measurement Solutions for OEM,
Production, QC and Research Applications
A worldwide leader in precision measurement solutions
Non-Contact
Position Measurement
Systems
SERIES

Output Impedance 50 Ω 50 Ω 50 Ω 50 Ω 50 Ω
Power Requirements 85-265 Vac 85-265 Vac 85-265 Vac 85-265 Vac ± 15 Vdc
47-440 Hz 47-440 Hz 47-440 Hz 47-440 Hz
Optional 12 Vdc
Summing Amplifier Optional Standard in Standard in Optional N/A
Dual-Channel Units Dual-Channel Units
Operating Temperature 40-100˚F (4-40˚C) 40-100˚F (4-40˚C) 40-100˚F (4-40˚C) 40-100˚F (4-40˚C) 40-100°F (4-40°C)
Dimensions in. (mm) 14.3 x 6.0 x 14.3 9.5 x 6.25 x 2.0 7.5 x 2.5 x 11.25 6.88 x 5.5 x 13.38 5.9 x 2.4 x 0.5
(363 x 152 x 363) (240 x 160 x 50) (190 x 64 x 286) (175 x 140 x 340) (150 x 60 x 13)
Weight lbs. (kg) Depends on # of channels selected 5.0 (2.3) 4.0 (1.8) 10.2 (4.6) 0.25 ( 0.10)
Range Sensing Electrode Model Length Diameter Model Length Diameter
Mils (µm) Diameter in (mm) Number Inches (cm) Inches (mm) Number Inches (cm) Inches (mm)
1 (25) 0.042 (1.07) ASP-1-CTA 2.50 (6.35) 0.250 (6.35) ASP-1-ILA 0.375 (0.95) 0.093 (2.36)
2 (50) 0.060 (1.52) ASP-2-CTA 2.50 (6.35) 0.250 (6.35) ASP-2-ILA 0.375 (0.95) 0.112 (2.85)
5 (125) 0.097 (2.46) ASP-5-CTA 2.50 (6.35) 0.250 (6.35) ASP-5-ILA 0.375 (0.95) 0.156 (3.96)
10 (250) 0.138 (3.50) ASP-10-CTA 2.50 (6.35) 0.250 (6.35) ASP-10-ILA 0.375 (0.95) 0.219 (5.56)
20 (500) 0.197 (5.00) ASP-20-CTA 2.50 (6.35) 0.437 (11.09) ASP-20-ILA 0.375 (0.95) 0.312 (7.92)
50 (1250) 0.313 (7.95) ASP-50-CTA 2.50 (6.35) 0.625 (15.87) ASP-50-ILA 0.375 (0.95) 0.546 (13.87)
Range Sensing Electrode Model Length Diameter Model Length Diameter
Mils (µm) Diameter in (mm) Number Inches (cm) Inches (mm) Number Inches (cm) Inches (mm)
1 (25) 0.042 (1.07) ASP-1-ILR 0.375 (0.95) 0.093 (2.36) ASP-1-PCR 0.100 (0.254) 0.093 (2.36)
2 (50) 0.060 (1.52) ASP-2-ILR 0.375 (0.95) 0.112 (2.85) ASP-2-PCR 0.100 (0.254) 0.112 (2.85)
5 (125) 0.097 (2.46) ASP-5-ILR 0.375 (0.95) 0.156 (3.96) ASP-5-PCR 0.100 (0.254) 0.156 (3.96)
10 (250) 0.138 (3.50) ASP-10-ILR 0.375 (0.95) 0.219 (5.56) ASP-10-PCR 0.100 (0.254) 0.219 (5.56)
20 (500) 0.197 (5.00) ASP-20-ILR 0.375 (0.95) 0.312 (7.92) ASP-20-PCR 0.100 (0.254) 0.312 (7.92)
50 (1250) 0.313 (7.95) ASP-50-ILR 0.375 (0.95) 0.546 (13.87) ASP-50-PCR 0.100 (0.254) 0.546 (13.87)
Contact MTII for other standard or custom-designed probes.
For information on other non-contact
products or custom solutions from
MTI Instruments, contact us at